Color Code Color Code Code Color Code
Bannister Oak J Emerald Green E 7911 Illawarra Brush 4806
Fusion Maple 7909 Hunter Green G 7061 Barcoo Brush 4821
Grey Glace Q Persian Blue V 7062 Grey Nebula 4622
Valley Pecan P Red (Hollyberry) R 4793 Natural Nebula 4633
Walnut W Yellow (Marigold) Y 4143 Beige Nebula 4624
Wild Cherry 7054 Cesium 4815 4822 4746
Color Code Color Code Code Color Code

SALES  POLICIES
Discover Chair Shell Colors
Pacific Blue
Pitch Black
Berry Burgundy
ORDERING    INFORMATION
Candy Apple Red
Gumball Purple
Leprechaun Green
2
BENCH UNITS
PERMATUFF PLYWOOD
L x W HEIGHT
Tbl/Bnch
LEG FINISH MODEL LIST PRICE PRODUCT PACKED EDGE CORE TOP
  8’1” x 30” 29" / 17" Powder Coat SBU08P29 $1,391.10 200 228 51.4 U 147.60 -S 169.40
  8’1” x 30” 29" / 17" Chrome SBU08C29 $1,479.20 200 228 51.4 U 147.60 -S 169.40
  8’1” x 30” 27" / 17" Powder Coat SBU08P27 $1,391.10 200 228 51.4 U 147.60 -S 169.40
  8’1” x 30” 27" / 17" Chrome SBU08C27 $1,479.20 200 228 51.4 U 147.60 -S 169.40
10’1” x 30” 29" / 17" Powder Coat SBU10P29 $1,479.20 228 258 59.8 U 177.90 S 192.80
10’1” x 30” 29" / 17" Chrome SBU10C29 $1,568.70 228 258 59.8 U 177.90 S 192.80
10’1” x 30” 27" / 17" Powder Coat SBU10P27 $1,479.20 228 258 59.8 U 177.90 S 192.80
10’1” x 30” 27" / 17" Chrome SBU10C27 $1,568.70 228 258 59.8 U 177.90 S 192.80
12’1” x 30” 29" / 17" Powder Coat SBU12P29 $1,529.00 263 292 68.3
Walnut,Ban Oak, Gray
G./Blk U 208.20 S 229.40
12’1” x 30” 29" / 17" Chrome SBU12C29 $1,629.00 263 292 68.3 U 208.20 S 229.40
12’1” x 30”
27"/17"        or
15" Powder Coat SBU12P27 $1,529.00 263 292 68.3 U 208.20 S 229.40
12’1” x 30”

CUBES
(Cu. Ft.)
CUBES
(Cu. Ft.)
WEIGHT
QUICK SHIP
COLORS
Models With Couplings
SIZE
3
STOOL UNITS
L x W HEIGHT
(Table / Stool)
NO.
SEATS LEG FINISH MODEL LIST PRICE PRODUCT PACKED
  4’0” x 30” 29" / 17" 4 Powder Coat NSU0404P29 $748.60 81 125 25.4 U 32.60 -N 33.10
  4’0” x 30” 29" / 17" 4 Chrome NSU0404C29 $829.80 81 125 25.4 U 32.60 -N 33.10
  4’0” x 30” 27" / 15" 4 Powder Coat NSU0404P27 $748.60 81 125 25.4 U 32.60 -N 33.10
  4’0” x 30” 27" / 15" 4 Chrome NSU0404C27 $829.80 81 125 25.4 U 32.60 -N 33.10
  8’1” x 30” 29" / 17" 8 Powder Coat NSU0808P29 $1,339.60 154 187 52.3 U 66.00 -N 67.60
  8’1” x 30” 29" / 17" 8 Chrome NSU0808C29 $1,508.50 154 187 52.3 U 66.00 -N 67.60
  8’1” x 30” 27" / 15" 8 Powder Coat NSU0808P27 $1,339.60 154 187 52.3 U 66.00 -N 67.60
  8’1” x 30” 27" / 15" 8 Chrome NSU0808C27 $1,508.50 154 187 52.3 U 66.00 -N 67.60
10’1” x 30” 29" / 17" 12 Powder Coat NSU1012P29 $1,546.50 201 233 60.9 U 76.40 NS 111.80
10’1” x 30” 29" / 17" 12 Chrome NSU1012C29 $1,715.30 201 233 60.9 U 76.40 NS 111.80
10’1” x 30” 27" / 15" 12 Powder Coat NSU1012P27 $1,546.50 201 233 60.9 U 76.40 NS 111.80
10’1” x 30” 27" / 15" 12 Chrome NSU1012C27 $1,715.30 201 233 60.9 U 76.40 NS 111.80
12’1” x 30” 29" / 17" 12 Powder Coat NSU1212P29 $1,686.50 224 259 70.3 Gray Glace/Blk U 86.30 NS 146.70
12’1” x 30” 29" / 17" 12 Chrome NSU1212C29 $1,855.00 224 259 70.3 U 86.30 NS 146.70
12’1” x 30” 27" / 15" 12 Powder Coat NSU1212P27 $1,686.50 224 259 70.3 U 86.30 NS 146.70
12’1” x 30” 27" / 15" 12 Chrome NSU1212C27 $1,855.00 224 259 70.3 U 86.30 NS 146.70
12’1” x 30” 28" / 15" 16 Powder Coat NSU1216P28 $1,884.90 250 273 70.3 U 86.30 NS 146.70
12’1” x 30” 28" / 15" 16 Chrome NSU1216C28 $2,108.60 250 273 70.3 U 86.30 NS 146.70
12’1” x 30” 25" / 13" 16 Powder Coat NSU1216P25 $1,884.90 250 273 70.3 U 86.30 NS 146.70
12’1” x 30” 25" / 13" 16 Chrome NSU1216C25 $2,108.60 250 273 70.3 U 86.30 NS 146.70
60" Round 29" / 17" 8 Powder Coat NSUR608P29 $1,512.80 197 226 61.5 U 65.40 NS 111.80
60" Round 29" / 17" 8 Chrome NSUR608C29 $1,557.10 197 226 61.5 U 65.40 NS 111.80
60" Round 27" / 15" 8 Powder Coat NSUR608P27 $1,512.80 197 226 61.5 U 65.40 NS 111.80
60" Round 27" / 15" 8 Chrome NSUR608C27 $1,557.10 197 226 61.5 U 65.40 NS 111.80
60" Octagon 29" / 17" 8 Powder Coat NSUL608P29 $1,512.80 194 226 61.5 U 65.40 NS 111.80
60" Octagon 29" / 17" 8 Chrome NSUL608C29 $1,557.10 194 226 61.5 U 65.40 NS 111.80
60" Octagon 27" / 15" 8 Powder Coat NSUL608P27 $1,512.80 194 226 61.5 U 65.40 NS 111.80
60" Octagon 27" / 15" 8 Chrome NSUL608C27 $1,557.10 194 226 61.5 U 65.40 NS 111.80
DISCOVER™ CHAIR UNITS
L x W HEIGHT
(Table / Chair)
NO.

(Cu. Ft.)
QUICK SHIP
COLORS P.TUFF
EDGE
QUICK SHIP
COLORS
Octagon model tops are a modified octagonal shape.
PLYWD.
CORE TOP
Top support frames and drive links on chrome models are powdercoated. Chair shells must be bolted on in the field Freight Class 200
Freight Class 200Top support frames and drive links on chrome models are powdercoated.
SIZE
4
TABLE UNITS
L x W HT LEG FINISH MODEL LIST PRICE PRODUCT PACKED
  8’1” x 30” 29" Powder Coat STU0830P29 $869.40 119 145 23.1
U
P 66.00 W-S 67.60
  8’1” x 30” 29" Chrome STU0830C29 $972.30 119 158 23.1
U
P 66.00 W-S 67.60
  8’1” x 30” 27" Powder Coat STU0830P27 $869.40 119 145 23.1
U
P 66.00 W-S 67.60
  8’1” x 30” 27" Chrome STU0830C27 $972.30 119 158 23.1
U
P 66.00 W-S 67.60
  8’1” x 36” 29" Powder Coat STU0836P29 $900.40 130 150 27.5
U
P 71.30 ST 75.80
  8’1” x 36” 29" Chrome STU0836C29 $984.20 130 150 27.5
U
P 71.30 ST 75.80
  8’1” x 36” 27" Powder Coat STU0836P27 $900.40 130 150 27.5
U
P 71.30 ST 75.80
  8’1” x 36” 27" Chrome STU0836C27 $984.20 130 150 27.5
U
P 71.30 ST 75.80
10’1” x 30” 29" Powder Coat STU1030P29 $900.50 137 154 26.9
U
P 76.40 -S 111.80
10’1” x 30” 29" Chrome STU1030C29 $1,003.30 137 154 26.9
U
P 76.40 -S 111.80
10’1” x 30” 27" Powder Coat STU1030P27 $900.50 137 154 26.9
U
P 76.40 -S 111.80
10’1” x 30” 27" Chrome STU1030C27 $1,003.30 137 154 26.9
U
P 76.40 -S 111.80
10’1” x 36” 29" Powder Coat STU1036P29 $957.00 151 154 26.9
U
P 81.30 ST 120.20
10’1” x 36” 29" Chrome STU1036C29 $1,053.70 151 154 26.9
U
P 81.30 ST 120.20
10’1” x 36” 27" Powder Coat STU1036P27 $957.00 151 154 26.9
U
P 81.30 ST 120.20
10’1” x 36” 27" Chrome STU1036C27 $1,053.70 151 154 26.9
U
P 81.30 ST 120.20
12’1” x 30” 29" Powder Coat STU1230P29 $927.10 157 185 31.0
U
P 86.30 -S 146.70
12’1” x 30” 29" Chrome STU1230C29 $1,028.50 157 185 31.0
U
P 86.30 -S 146.70
12’1” x 30” 27" Powder Coat STU1230P27 $927.10 157 185 31.0
U
P 86.30 -S 146.70
12’1” x 30” 27" Chrome STU1230C27 $1,028.50 157 185 31.0
U
P 86.30 -S 146.70
12’1” x 36” 29" Powder Coat STU1236P29 $1,013.80 174 204 36.9
U
P 91.50 ST 155.10
12’1” x 36” 29" Chrome STU1236C29 $1,110.60 174 204 36.9
U
P 91.50 ST 155.10
12’1” x 36” 27" Powder Coat STU1236P27 $1,013.80 174 204 36.9
U
P 91.50 ST 155.10
12’1” x 36” 27" Chrome STU1236C27 $1,110.60 174 204 36.9
U
P 91.50 ST 155.10
Freight Class 200
PLYWOOD
CORE TOP
SIZE WEIGHT
CUBES
(Cu. Ft.)
QUICK SHIP
COLORS PERMATUFF
EDGE
5
SHUR-LOK SHAPE TABLES
PERMATUFF PLYWOOD
L x W HT LEG FINISH MODEL LIST PRICE PRODUCT PACKED EDGE CORE TOP
48” Round 29" Powder Coat SRT48P29 $657.50 77 100 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Round 29" Chrome SRT48C29 $756.30 77 100 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Round 27" Powder Coat SRT48P27 $657.50 77 100 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Round 27" Chrome SRT48C27 $756.30 77 100 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
60” Round 29" Powder Coat SRT60P29 $694.80 105 130 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Round 29" Chrome SRT60C29 $792.60 105 130 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Round 27" Powder Coat SRT60P27 $694.80 105 130 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Round 27" Chrome SRT60C27 $792.60 105 130 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
72” Round 29" Powder Coat SRT72P29 $822.20 139 168 33.3 U 87.80 -S 151.80
72” Round 29" Chrome SRT72C29 $874.90 139 168 33.3 U 87.80 -S 151.80
72” Round 27" Powder Coat SRT72P27 $822.20 139 168 33.3 U 87.80 -S 151.80
72” Round 27" Chrome SRT72C27 $874.90 139 168 33.3 U 87.80 -S 151.80
48” Round 42" Powder Coat SRT48P42 $832.00 80 102 27.2 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Round 42" Chrome SRT48C42 $930.70 80 102 27.2 U 52.20 -S 67.60
60” Round 42" Powder Coat SRT60P42 $871.50 108 132 34.6 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Round 42" Chrome SRT60C42 $958.80 108 132 34.6 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” x 72” Oval 29" Powder Coat SOV72P29 $779.10 118 152 29.0 U 76.60 W-s 131.80
60” x 72” Oval 29" Chrome SOV72C29 $874.80 118 152 29.0 U 76.60 W-s 131.80
60” x 72” Oval 27" Powder Coat SOV72P27 $779.10 118 152 29.0 U 76.60 W-s 131.80
60” x 72” Oval 27" Chrome SOV72C27 $874.80 118 152 29.0 U 76.60 W-s 131.80
 48” Hexagon 29" Powder Coat SHT48P29 $664.00 81 100 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
 48” Hexagon 29" Chrome SHT48C29 $763.40 81 100 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
 48” Hexagon 27" Powder Coat SHT48P27 $664.00 81 100 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
 48” Hexagon 27" Chrome SHT48C27 $763.40 81 100 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
60” Octagon 29" Powder Coat SOT60P29 $697.90 108 144 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Octagon 29" Chrome SOT60C29 $793.70 108 144 20.4 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Octagon 27" Powder Coat SOT60P27 $697.90 108 144 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Octagon 27" Chrome SOT60C27 $793.70 108 144 20.4 U 65.40 -S 111.80
48” Square 29" Powder Coat SST48P29 $650.10 87 105 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Square 29" Chrome SST48C29 $752.40 87 105 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Square 27" Powder Coat SST48P27 $650.10 87 105 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Square 27" Chrome SST48C27 $752.40 87 105 20.4 U 52.20 -S 67.60
60” Square 29" Powder Coat SST60P29 $680.70 120 150 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Square 29" Chrome SST60C29 $776.90 120 150 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Square 27" Powder Coat SST60P27 $680.70 120 150 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Square 27" Chrome SST60C27 $776.90 120 150 28.0 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60" x 30” Rec. 29" Powder Coat SLT530P29 $628.20 80 100 15.5 U 51.10 S 52.80
60" x 30” Rec. 29" Chrome SLT530C29 $702.00 80 100 15.5 U 51.10 S 52.80
60" x 30” Rec. 27" Powder Coat SLT530P27 $628.20 80 100 15.5 U 51.10 S 52.80
60" x 30” Rec. 27" Chrome SLT530C27 $702.00 80 100 15.5 U 51.10 S 52.80
72" x 30”Rec. 29" Powder Coat SLT630P29 $653.00 90 102 16.1 U 56.20 S 63.20
72" x 30”Rec. 29" Chrome SLT630C29 $730.00 90 102 16.1 U 56.20 S 63.20
72" x 30”Rec. 27" Powder Coat SLT630P27 $653.00 90 102 16.1 U 56.20 S 63.20
72" x 30”Rec. 27" Chrome SLT630C27 $730.00 90 102 16.1 U 56.20 S 63.20
 Top support frames on chrome models are powdercoated. ADA compliant, 32" high models available upon request for 48" and
60" round tables, others available upon request.
Freight Class 85
WEIGHT CUBES
(Cu. Ft.)
H - LEG MODELS
SIZE QUICK SHIP
COLORS
6
SHUR-LOK SHAPE TABLES
LEG
L x W HT FINISH MODEL LIST PRICE PRODUCT PACKED
48” Round 29" Chrome SRT48TC29 $752.30 78 100 20.42 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Round 27" Chrome SRT48TC27 $752.30 78 100 20.42 U 52.20 -S 67.60
60” Round 29" Chrome SRT60TC29 $797.50 106 130 27.98 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Round 27" Chrome SRT60TC27 $797.50 106 130 27.98 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60”x72” Oval 29" Chrome SOV72TC29 $881.80 124 152 29.00 U 76.60 -S 131.80
60”x72” Oval 27" Chrome SOV72TC27 $881.80 124 152 29.00 U 76.60 -S 131.80
48” Hexagon 29" Chrome SHT48TC29 $758.50 84 100 20.42 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Hexagon 27" Chrome SHT48TC27 $758.50 84 100 20.42 U 52.20 -S 67.60
60” Octagon 29" Chrome SOT60TC29 $800.50 108 144 27.98 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Octagon 27" Chrome SOT60TC27 $800.50 108 144 27.98 U 65.40 -S 111.80
48” Square 29" Chrome SST48TC29 $744.70 84 105 20.42 U 52.20 -S 67.60
48” Square 27" Chrome SST48TC27 $744.70 84 105 20.42 U 52.20 -S 67.60
60” Square 29" Chrome SST60TC29 $783.30 122 150 29.00 U 65.40 -S 111.80
60” Square 27" Chrome SST60TC27 $783.30 122 150 29.00 U 65.40 -S 111.80
REPLACEMENT PARTS
WEIGHT QUICK SHIP
.2 oz Yes
.3 oz Yes